
Young European Sailing (YES) - Laser 4.7 
Kieler Yacht Club
19.05.-21.05.2018
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gemeldet: 77 gestartet: 77 gezeitet: 77

Punktsystem: Low-Point Wettfahrten: 7 Streicher: 1

1 GER 213652 U17 WIEDUWILD Mewes B .044 VSAW 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 6.0 

2 GER 208346 U16 SCHIEßER Felix MV.012 YCW 61 1 2 19 3 3 15 2 26.0 

3 GER 210928 U16 HARTENBERGER Elisa . 7 2 3 3 18 9 6 30.0 

4 DEN 211868 HEEGAARD Josephine **.DEN 4 1 4 1 11 10 11 31.0 

5 GER 198495 U16 BAHR Jesper SH.036 LSV 6 3 5 2 8 7 21 31.0 

6 GER 208350 U16 GOMERCIC Dora N .079 WSCG 7 18 6 7 4 4 4 32.0 

7 GER 212756 U16 WANSER Till HA.002 NRV 3 9 2 11 23 1 7 33.0 

8 GER 203002 U16 SANDERS Oliver BA.217 SSGR 3 5 5 4 12 14 10 39.0 

9 GER 188438 U15 OTTO Nils Ruben BG.020 MSVB 9 8 9 5 19 3 5 39.0 

10 GER 208273 U16 LOECK Anton Nikolai SH.001 FSC 5 6 2 9 7 23 13 42.0 

11 GER 212766 U15 GRUNER Batbold N .039 ZSK 8 3 1 6 25 11 15 0.0 

12 GER 207964 U17 BONATZ Josse SH.017 KYC 2 5 4 7 28 6 BFD 52.0 

13 GER 195731 U17 HERMELER Ansgar SH.013 SCE 2 7 8 8 10 UFD 20 55.0 

14 DEN 206468 U17 CHRISTENSEN Emil **.DEN 8 4 7 4 14 18 BFD 55.0 

15 GER 213673 U15 BREITENSTEIN Hannah Marie N .043 SLSV 18 13 6 8 5 5 BFD 55.0 

16 GER 203334 U15 KRÖPLIN Gunnar MV.008 SSV 13 15 13 13 13 12 3 67.0 

17 GER 212757 U16 PAPENTHIN Gesa B .048 PYC 4 6 10 12 20 17 BFD 69.0 

18 GER 211890 U16 STOCK Jan-Malte B .049 SV 03 16 8 9 5 6 34 27 71.0 

19 GER 213672 U17 WESTERKAMP Anne-Lene MV.007 RSVM 11 11 16 16 9 8 17 71.0 

20 GER 208132 U15 HENSEL Linda B .100 TSG 12 10 12 18 2 20 BFD 74.0 

21 GER 213277 U16 KUHLEMANN Ben N .176 SCC 9 10 10 17 16 22 12 74.0 

22 GER 198982 U16 RATHMANN Philipp MV.008 SSV 14 7 UFD 6 15 13 22 77.0 

23 GER 210920 U16 MAYER Bendix BW.005 KYC 10 11 8 16 29 29 9 83.0 

24 GER 211213 U15 FRIEDRICH Valentino HA.033 MSC 5 14 11 17 21 DSQ 18 86.0 

25 GER 204345 U16 FAUSER Elias BW.005 KYC 10 22 7 18 36 21 14 92.0 

26 GER 212997 U16 SIEMANN Josefine N .075 WYCA 17 12 14 9 22 19 28 93.0 

27 GER 194774 U16 FISCHER Lukas B .022 SCO 12 13 11 14 27 24 24 98.0 

28 GER 160856 U15 HEMPEL Fridjoff MV.008 SSV 16 17 15 15 26 16 19 98.0 

29 DEN 210231 U16 WHITTLE Daniel **.DEN 18 15 21 2 37 26 23 105.0 

30 GER 191899 U16 MILLERT Urs BG.028 SVPA 15 24 25 11 32 28 8 111.0 

31 DEN 211869 SPODSBERG Kasper **.DEN 6 4 3 UFD 35 27 BFD 114.0 

32 GER 145073 U18 FREY Felix Maximilian BA.054 SCAI 22 14 17 19 17 31 25 114.0 

33 GER 188517 U16 BORCHARDT Magnus B. SH.038 LYC 28 12 15 13 31 35 16 115.0 

34 GER 213666 U15 RECK Silas N .062 SVH 13 9 22 12 33 32 BFD 121.0 

35 GER 211419 U17 STROHFELDT Emily H .014 WSVL 14 27 20 15 34 25 26 127.0 

36 GER 211223 U14 BEHRENS Ben N .043 SLSV 22 16 20 10 24 36 BFD 128.0 

37 GER 144302 U16 WEIDEMANN Jonathan MV.053 SVTH 24 16 14 22 38 30 29 135.0 

38 GER 201615 U17 MICHEL David SH.017 KYC 17 25 12 23 30 33 DNC 140.0 

39 GER 182648 U16 LOJEWSKI Gregor BG.032 SCS 21 19 19 14 39 UFD BFD 152.0 

40 GER 210901 U16 HEINY Jesse NW.165 SHM 27 18 22 26 4 3 7 80.0 

41 GER 209141 U18 SCHÖNIAN Magali SH.017 KYC 20 23 18 20 15 6 12 91.0 

42 GER 195415 U15 VOGT Felix BW.057 RCR 19 17 18 24 12 15 10 91.0 

43 GER 196513 U15 HOLLENBACH Tobias SH.017 KYC 19 22 16 25 1 13 23 94.0 

44 GER 214001 U17 HÄBERLEN Max BA.032 SCFF 20 23 23 28 9 20 3 98.0 

45 GER 203006 U16 KRUETZE Noah BG.028 SVPA 21 19 13 21 14 12 20 99.0 

46 GER 158236 U16 KALLWEIT Tore SH.001 FSC 15 27 27 32 10 18 6 103.0 

47 GER 65725 U16 HACKBUSCH Eugen MV.007 RSVM 34 24 29 30 7 5 13 108.0 

48 GER 154654 U16 BRENDLE Tom BA.015 ASC 29 28 24 28 18 2 11 111.0 

49 GER 176654 U13 DURAU Mika BR.012 WVW 23 34 17 22 5 25 19 111.0 

50 CZE 192635 U16 BAUEROVA MARKETA **.CZE 23 30 UFD 10 6 19 24 112.0 

51 GER 155171 U16 SCHWARZE Jelle MV.003 ROYC 29 26 27 27 27 1 5 113.0 

52 GER 210996 U15 LEINERT Malte BG.032 SCS 11 20 UFD 24 UFD 7 14 115.0 

53 GER 211429 U16 PANSA Luca Maximilian N .043 SLSV 26 32 25 19 11 17 18 116.0 
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54 GER 205191 U16 BILO Max B .048 PYC 33 26 21 27 13 23 8 118.0 

55 GER 203176 U16 VON HACHT Lukas HA.002 NRV 36 37 DNC DSQ 2 10 1 125.0 

56 GER 156409 U16 FISCHER Björn H .014 WSVL 25 29 34 36 3 11 27 129.0 

57 GER 204202 U17 TAPPMEYER Anton Tadeus SH.001 FSC 31 21 23 21 19 14 31 129.0 

58 GER 206681 U17 BÖHM Sara BA.004 DTYC 25 29 28 25 17 22 15 132.0 

59 GER 21 U14 FISCHER Lena Marie B .022 SCO 28 30 32 33 8 33 2 133.0 

60 GER 201971 U17 PLÜMER Xaver Ludwig Richard Ernst HA.004 HSC 24 DSQ 26 DNE 24 4 17 135.0 

61 DEN 212654 ANDERSEN Puk . 33 28 26 30 16 29 9 138.0 

62 GER 162708 U20 HEDTKE Max H .006 SCU 32 31 30 32 20 32 4 149.0 

63 GER 210925 U16 THORNS Jasper HA.033 MSC 31 20 24 20 UFD UFD 16 150.0 

64 GER 181626 U13 PITZNER Erik SH.038 LYC 30 31 31 23 23 24 21 152.0 

65 DEN 203886 LEJBOLLE Christine **.DEN 27 32 33 29 22 21 22 153.0 

66 GER 207334 U17 HERRMANN Carl Ferdinand H .006 SCU 26 21 DSQ 26 DNC 8 UFD 159.0 

67 GER 172387 U16 WIEBE Merle NW.165 SHM 32 25 28 29 26 27 34 167.0 

68 GER 181610 U17 STEIN Thorben B .023 SPYC 34 DSQ 29 31 21 28 25 168.0 

69 GER 145745 U16 SCHILBACH Thierry B .023 SPYC 36 38 36 31 33 9 30 175.0 

70 GER 203008 U15 MAECKER Johann BG.028 SVPA 30 34 31 DSQ 25 30 35 185.0 

71 GER 207802 U14 PUTJENTER Hendrik B .048 PYC 38 36 35 35 32 16 33 187.0 

72 GER 166294 MELCHER Helena BA.003 MYC 37 35 33 38 28 31 29 193.0 

73 GER 201634 U20 DWORECKA Natalia H .014 WSVL 35 35 34 34 30 36 26 0.0 

74 GER 188474 U18 HÜGEL Johanna B .048 PYC 38 33 30 37 UFD 26 32 196.0 

75 GER 170461 U14 HEINY Linus NW.165 SHM 39 36 37 35 31 35 28 202.0 

76 GER 142974 U16 CLAASSEN David B .048 PYC 37 33 32 33 34 34 36 202.0 

77 GER 204899 U15 SCHOLZ Penny B .048 PYC 35 37 35 34 29 37 DNC 207.0 
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